
S.No HO
DeptU
Zonal
Office

Tender/ Purchase
Order No. and
Date

Item/Nature of Work

1

1 HO Risk
Manage
ment
Depart
ment

3

Tender No. Request for Proposal
PSBTHO for-
RM D/RFP/0A2025- Upg radation/Migration,
26 dated lntegration and Support
1311012025/ GeM of existing lnternal
Bid Number: Credit Rating System
GEMI 20251B,167 842 and Additional Advance
54 Capabilities for

Enhancement of
lnternal Credit Rating
System

Mode of
Tender
Enquiry
(Open
Tender/
Empanelle
d Vendors/
Quotation
s etc.)

Mode of
procurement(
Gem/Outside
GeM)

2

4

zo
Gurdas
pur

Date of
Publication
of NIT
(Tender)

BID
NO: GEM/20251816
987753

Type of
Bidding
(single/
two-bid
system)

5

3

Open

Gold Safes for 04
branches

zo
Luckno
w

Last date of
receipt of
Tender

6

GeM

GEM|2025tB/68030
54 Dated: 17-10-
2025

Nos. of
Tenders/
Quotes
received

13-10-2025

4

Nos. and Names of
parties qualified
after Technical
Evaluation

Open
Tender

desktop and printer

zo
Bathind
a

I
NA

Gem

PSB/ZOBTI/Premi
ses/E-
tender/01/2025-26

9

13-11-2025

Parties not qualified after
Technical Evatuation

5

11.12.2025

10

open
tender

zo
Bathind
a

4

Renovation of Branch
Bachhoana

No,

Two Bid
System

PSB/ZOBTI/Premi
ses/E-
tender/03/2025-26

11

GEM

3 (M/s Careedge
Analytics &
Advisory Private
Limited,M/s Crisil
Limited ,M/s lcra
Analytics Limited)

Names

22.12.2025

Wheth
er
contra
ct
award
ed to
lowes
t
Tende
rl
evalua
ted Ll

Dated: '17-10
2025

Open
Tender

ContracU Order

Renovation of Branch
Model Town Bathinda

1

4

1

3

M/s Aurionpro Solutions
Limited

Two bid
system

Outside GeM

4 (M/s Mirarbindo
Engineering Private
limited, lncreation,
M/s Shree Ganesh
Solutions, M/s
Methodex Systems
Private limited)

Validity
period of
the contract

11-07-2025

No

Open
Tender

Date

09.09.2025

Name
of
Contra
ctor /
Vendor

9

0

14

Yes

Not applicable

Outside GeM

Value of
Contract I
Orde(in Rs.)
(Excluding
GST)

Two Bid
System

15

3(M/s VERTEGH
DIGICOM, Biznes
Network, Dark
Energy !T
Solutions)

I
16

29.09.2025

PO dated
09.12.2025

30.10.2025

Whether
procurem
ent done
on
nominatio
n basis
(Yes/No)

17

5 Years

5

6

Two Bid
System

Yes

Awarding
Authority

(M/s Agastya lnternational,
Bizconnectech Solutions
Private Limited, M/s CPTS
Network Private Limited,
M/s Latest lnformation
Technology, M/s R K
Technologies, Yuratech
Global Private Limited

18

4(M/s Siddha
Vinayak
Enterprises,
M/s Sehajpal
ElectricalWork,
M/s Parminder
Singh & Sons,
M/s Prajapati E &
S Engg Co.)

GEM
c-
5116
8770
4521
956

GEM
c-
5116
8770
4521

M/s
Care
Analyti
cs and
Adviso
ry Pvty.
Lrd.

19.11.2025

lf tender is on Nomination basis
(lf Column 20 is Yes)

24.12.2025

19

2,38,64,407.00

5

15 days

1

20

yes

M/s Shivam Construction
Go.

Reason for
awarding the
work on
nomination
basis and not
opting for the
tender process*

No

5 (M/s Saddhi
Vinayak
Enterprises,
M/s Sehajpal
ElectricalWork,
M/s Parminder
Singh & Sons,
MIs Prajapati E &
S Engg Co. ,

M/s Chint Purni
Tradino Co-

GEM
c-
5116
8776
6115
306

M/s
Mirarbi
ndo
Engine
enng
Private
limited,

21

16.12.2025

GMs
Committe
e

9,45,762.71

Whether the
procurement
from the
vendor
is fresh or for
renewal/enhan
cement

22

N

NA

31-01-2025

N

Yes

No

Whether
the order
placed to
OEM or
Authorised
partner of
OEM or
not

M/s
Vertech
Digico
m

23

04.12.2025

NA

Zonal
Manager
Level
Committe
e

16,89,830.38

45 days

Not Applicable

Yes

24

NA

no

M/s
Sehajp
al
Electric
alWork

31.12.2025

Zonal
Manager
(DGM)

9,29,924.00

60 days

NA

No

M/s
saddhi
Vinaya
k
Enterpr
rses

23,78,905.00

NA

NA NA

No

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA



SNo HO
DeptU
Zonal
Office

Tender/ Purchase
Order No. and
Date

Item/Nature of Work

1

6

2

HO IT
RTGS
Server
Cell

PO dated
14.11.202s

Mode of
Tender
Enquiry
(Open
Tenderl
Empanelle
d Vendorsl
Quotation
s etc.)

7 Zonal
Office
Bhopal

Mode of
procurement(
Gem/Outside
GeM)

4

8

Source code Escrow

PSB/BHOPAUGA/
TENDER/1412025-
26 dated
04.11.2025

Zonal
Office
Bhopal

Date of
Publication
of NIT
(Tender)

PSB/BHOPAUGA'
TENDER/I512025.
26 dated
07.11.2025

I

!nterior furnishing work
of Punjab &
Sind bank new model
branch at tikamgarh
rMPI

Type of
Bidding
(single/
two-bid
system)

5

Zonal
Office
Bhopal

Quotation
s

Last date of
receipt of
Tender

lnterior furnishing work
of Punjab &
Sind bank new branch
at Abhanpur (C.G.)

PSB/BHOPAUGA/
TENDER/l712025-
26 dated
03.12.2025

6

Outside Gem

Nos. of
Tenders/
Quotes
received

Open
Tender

7

NA

lnterior furnishing work
of Punjab &
Sind bank new model
branch at Raigarh (C.G.)

Nos. and Names of
parties qualified
after Technical
Evaluation

Outside GeM

Open
Tender

8

Single

Outside GeM

9

04.11.2025

NA

Parties not qualified after
Technical Evaluation

Open
Tender

10

07.'11.2025

Two-bid
system

3

Outside GeM

17.',11.2025

No.

11

3 (M/s Escrowtech
lndia
M/s Gatalyst
Trusteeship
Limited
M/s Ncome Tech
Solutions Pvt Ltd.)

Two-bid
system

Names

03.12.2025

20.'11.2025

Wheth
er
contra
ct
award
ed to
lowes
t
Tende
rl
evalua
ted Ll

3

ContracU Order

12

3 No's (M/s
lnterfurn, MIs
Aakrati lnteriors
and M/s OM
lnteriors l

Two-bid
system

0

13

5

0

16.12.2025

5 No's (M/s Aakrati
lnteriors, M/s
Design lnteriors,
M/s OM lnteriors,
M/s S.K. Agarwal
and M/s Sanjay
Wood Products)

Validity
period of
the contract

No

0

3

Date

NA

Name
of
Gontra
ctor /
Vendor

14

3 No's( M/s Design
lnteriors, M/s
lnterfurn and MIs
Sanjay Wood
Prodrrcll

YES

0

Value of
Contract /
Order(in Rs.)
(Excluding
GST)

15

NA

NIL
1

14.11.2025

Whether
Procurem
ent done
on
nominatio
n basis
(Yes/No)

Yes

0 NA

3 Year
(From
19.11.2025
To
18.11.20281

wo

Awarding
Authority

Yes

04.12.2025

18

M/s
NCOM
E Tech
Solutio
ns
Private
Limited

WO

lf tender is on Nomination basis
(lf Column 20 is Yes)

19

2,54,688.00

05.12.2025

Yes

M/s OM
lnterior
s

20

wo

Reason for
awarding the
work on
nomination
basis and not
opting for the
tender process*

No

26.12.2025

20,48,172.34

21

M/s OM

lnterior
s

DGM-IT

Whether the
procurement
from the
vendor
is fresh or for
renewal/enhan
cement

11,84,157.73

22

No

NA

M/s
Design
lnterior
s

ZMLC

No

Whether
the order
placed to
OEM or
Authorised
partner of
OEM or
not

21,92,565.00

23

NA

NA

ZMLC

No

24

NA

NA

NA

ZMLC

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA


